
Program 
Code

Program Name and Courses

SB304/AB314
Bachelor of Business/Bachelor of Social Science 
(Psychology)

Units Band Course cost Band Course 
cost 

PSY203 Introduction to Human Development
12

4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY300 Advanced Methods in Psychology
12

4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY302 Intercultural and Indigenous Psychologies
12

4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

12
BUS320 Business, Governance and Society

12
4B $1,597.00 4B $2,040.00

PSY301 Cognitive and Perceptual Psychology
12

4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

24

AB315

HRM312 Learning and Development 12 4B $1,597.00 4B $2,040.00

PSY200 Research Methods in Psychology A 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY202 Physiological Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY203 Introduction to Human Development 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

HRM321 Organisational Change and Agility 12 4B $1,597.00 4B $2,040.00

PSY201 Research Methods in Psychology B 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY204 Social Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY205 Motivation and Emotion 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

AR375

COU361 Counselling Development and Supervision 1 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU363 Counselling Placement 1 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU300 Counselling for Crisis, Trauma and Loss 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU301 Positive Psychology for Counselling 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU362 Counselling Development and Supervision 2 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU364 Counselling Placement 2 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU381 Developmental and Family Counselling 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

12

Course Dependent Course Dependent
Plus 2 courses from chosen Business Major or undergraduate elective 
courses

Bachelor of Business (Human Resource Management)/Bachelor of Social Science (Psychology)

Bachelor of Counselling

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course Course Dependent Course Dependent

Students commenced 
pre-2021 

Students 
Commencing from 

2021 or after

Plus one course from chosen Business major or Undergrad elective courses Course Dependent Course Dependent
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Program 
Code

Program Name and Courses
Students commenced 

pre-2021 

Students 
Commencing from 

2021 or after

AR303

SWK201 Human Services Placement 1 24 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK251 Working with Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Peoples 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK286 Disability: Culture, Community and Change 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SCS225 Social Research 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK302 Community Development and Social Action 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU381 Developmental and Family Counselling 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

12

AR372

SWK200 Social Work Practice in Various Organisational Settings 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK251 Working with Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Peoples 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK286 Disability: Culture, Community and Change 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

12

SWK305 Human Services Placement 2 24 4A $1,914.00 4A $2,237.00

SWK407 Context Responsive Social Work Practice 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

12

AR405

PSY300 Advanced Methods in Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY302 Intercultural and Indigenous Psychologies 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY303 Personality and Assessment 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY306 Psychology of Health and Wellbeing 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY301 Cognitive and Perceptual Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY304 Human Associative Learning 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY305 Abnormal psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY307 Adult Development and Ageing 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

SC308/AR374

PSY300 Advanced Methods in Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY302 Intercultural and Indigenous Psychologies 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY303 Personality and Assessment 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY306 Psychology of Health and Wellbeing 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY301 Cognitive and Perceptual Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY304 Human Associative Learning 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY305 Abnormal psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY307 Adult Development and Ageing 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

Bachelor of Counselling/Bachelor of Human Services

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course

Course Dependent Course Dependent

Course Dependent

Bachelor of Social Science (Psychology)

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course Course Dependent Course Dependent

Bachelor of Human Services

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course

Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)

Course Dependent



Program 
Code

Program Name and Courses
Students commenced 

pre-2021 

Students 
Commencing from 

2021 or after

SA306/AR302

COU300 Counselling for Crisis, Trauma and Loss 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU301 Positive Psychology for Counselling 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

PSY300 Advanced Methods in Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY306 Psychology of Health and Wellbeing 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

COU381 Developmental and Family Counselling 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

PSY301 Cognitive and Perceptual Psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

PSY305 Abnormal psychology 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

SWK278 Ethics, Law and the Helping Professions 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SA307/AR364

CRM304 Professional Ethics and Integrity Management 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM308 Diversity, Crime and Justice 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

PSY203 Introduction to Human Development 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

CRM201 Criminal Profiling and Intelligence 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM203 Homicide, Investigations and Forensic Science 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM302 Youth Justine and Restorative Justice 12 4C $957.00 4C $2,040.00

CRM305 Professional placement 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM310 Introduction into Cyber Crime 12 2A $1,118.00 2A $1,118.00

CRM204 Applied Crime Prevention 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM205 Criminal Law 12 4B $1,597.00 4B $2,040.00

PSY205 Motivation and Emotion 12 4 $957.00 4 $1,118.00

CRM307 Crime Research Methods 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM309 Working with Victims and Offenders 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

JST202 International Justice and Human Rights 12 4C $957.00 4C $2,040.00

Bachelor of Social Science (Psychology)/Bachelor of Counselling

Bachelor of Social Science (Psychology)/Bachelor of Criminology and Justice

Plus 1 discipline elective course from:

Plus 1 discipline elective course from:



Program 
Code

Program Name and Courses
Students commenced 

pre-2021 

Students 
Commencing from 

2021 or after

AR362

SWK300 Social Work Field Education 1 36 4A $2,872.00 4A $3,355.00

SWK304 Direct Practice 1 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SCS225 Social Research 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK251 Working with Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Peoples 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

COU300 Counselling for Crisis, Trauma and Loss 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

CRM309 Working with Victims and Offenders 12 4D $957.00 4D 2040

12

AR363

SWK277 Working with Children, Youth and Families 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK278 Ethics, Law and the Helping Professions 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

SWK286 Disability, Culture, Community and Change 12 4A $957.00 4A $1,118.00

12

CRM201 Criminal Profiling & Intelligence 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

CRM203 Homicide, Investigations & Forensic Science 12 4D $957.00 4D $1,118.00

CRM302 Youth Justice & Restorative Justice 12 4C $957.00 4C $2,040.00

CRM305 Professional Placement 12 4D $957.00 4D $2,040.00

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course Course Dependent Course Dependent

Bachelor of Social Work

Plus 1 discipline elective course from:

Bachelor of Social Work/Bachelor of Criminology and Justice

Plus 1 elective course from the undergraduate elective course Course Dependent Course Dependent
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